
OB SPRINT LAKE CITY FL
Release(C): 07:57 Birds: 297 Lofts: 13
Release Wx: CLEAR, 4 NW, 27

2026 OB Condensed
GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB Section South

(S)
2026-02-02 07:57

Printed on February 2nd 2026, 2:20 pm
Station: LAKE CITY, FL

Arrival Wx: CLEAR, 8 NW, 45

1 STEPHEN BROS/3 S 2402 AU 24 LS BB C 001 09:47:31.8 121.295 1931.414 00.00 109.13
2 SON OF FERRARO LOFT/30 S 449 AU 24 UTEN BB H 030 09:47:58.0 121.126 1921.133 00.35 107.26
3 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 7927 AU 24 GHC BB H 003 09:48:01.4 2 1920.153 00.38 105.39
4 J PORTENGA/30 S 4672 AU 25 GHC BC H 014 09:50:12.0 121.466 1888.517 02.30 103.53
5 PARKVIEW LOFT/9 S 102 IF 25 PARK BB H 004 09:51:16.9 122.601 1888.122 02.33 101.66
6 AAA+BORGES LOFT/30 S 361 AU 25 AAA BB C 026 09:51:25.2 121.958 1875.971 03.17 99.79
7 R BERKY/22 S 25052 AU 25 DUTC BB H 007 09:52:45.2 122.045 1855.685 04.32 97.92
8 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 358 AU 23 SOF RDSP C 013 09:53:57.3 3 1822.767 06.34 96.05
9 J PORTENGA S 395 AU 25 UTEN BB C 002 09:57:03.1 2 1780.735 09.21 94.18
10 J PORTENGA S 5187 AU 24 GHC BBWF H 013 09:57:10.0 3 1779.031 09.28 92.31
11 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 442 AU 24 UTEN BB H 025 09:56:51.5 4 1778.614 09.28 90.44
12 BROSAN LOFT/24 S 8756 AU 23 GHC BB C 008 09:57:48.8 121.896 1775.772 09.44 88.58
13 R BERKY S 39527 AU 25 ARPU BB H 020 09:58:25.0 2 1769.129 10.12 86.71
14 TONY LASH/23 S 558 AU 25 LASH BBWF H 010 09:59:12.7 122.023 1757.283 11.01 84.84
15 R BERKY S 6388 AU 25 GHC BB C 019 09:59:22.8 3 1755.203 11.09 82.97
16 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 120 AU 23 AAA BC H 012 09:59:22.8 2 1753.951 11.14 81.1
17 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 337 AU 25 AAA BB H 023 09:59:23.2 3 1753.856 11.15 79.23
18 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 326 AU 25 AAA BBWF H 009 09:59:25.5 4 1753.307 11.17 77.36
19 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 1201 AU 25 UTEN BC C 029 09:58:49.8 5 1749.830 11.27 75.49
20 TEDESCO/30 S 4271 AU 24 GHC DC C 024 09:59:30.5 120.898 1736.865 12.20 73.63
21 TONY LASH S 526 AU 25 LASH BB H 016 10:00:44.2 2 1735.625 12.32 71.76
22 TONY LASH S 554 AU 25 LASH BBSP H 022 10:00:47.4 3 1734.878 12.35 69.89
23 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 411 AU 25 AAA SIL H 022 10:01:01.8 5 1730.618 12.53 68.02
24 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 839 AU 25 GHC BB H 029 10:01:02.3 6 1730.502 12.54 66.15
25 JOY LOFT/27 S 2523 AU 25 JOY BRZC C 003 10:01:14.5 121.805 1725.482 13.14 64.28
26 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 232 AU 24 FEC BBWF H 018 10:00:43.9 6 1722.936 13.21 62.41
27 BALDWIN LOFT/24 S 40035 AU 25 ARPU BCSP H 000 10:01:55.8 121.823 1716.249 13.55 60.55
28 TEDESCO S 1231 AU 25 GHC BB H 002 10:01:15.9 2 1712.312 14.05 58.68
29 TEDESCO S 1207 AU 25 GHC BB H 011 10:01:16.4 3 1712.197 14.06 56.81

------------------------------------------------------------ 10% -----------------------------------------------------------
30 JOY LOFT S 2541 AU 25 JOY BB H 010 10:02:14.1 2 1711.796 14.14 54.94
31 MUSICK LOFT/26 S 5207 AU 25 GHC BC H 026 10:01:47.8 121.371 1711.688 14.11 53.07
32 JOY LOFT S 2512 AU 25 JOY BB H 014 10:02:19.6 3 1710.544 14.19 51.2
33 MUSICK LOFT S 70 AU 24 POWE BBSP C 014 10:01:59.6 2 1708.995 14.23 49.33
34 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 10276 AU 25 GHC BB C 030 10:02:36.2 7 1708.940 14.28 47.46
35 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 578 AU 25 SOF BC H 015 10:01:45.7 7 1708.712 14.23 45.6
36 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 564 AU 25 SOF BB H 019 10:01:48.4 8 1708.096 14.25 43.73
37 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 357 AU 23 SOF SIL C 020 10:01:52.4 9 1707.184 14.29 41.86
38 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 576 AU 25 SOF BC C 002 10:01:52.9 10 1707.070 14.30 39.99
39 J PORTENGA S 9067 AU 25 GHC BB C 007 10:02:19.3 4 1705.852 14.38 38.12
40 R BERKY S 6377 AU 25 GHC DC C 022 10:03:04.3 4 1703.806 14.51 36.25
41 R BERKY S 39502 AU 25 ARPU BB H 014 10:03:07.7 5 1703.041 14.54 34.38
42 BROSAN LOFT S 6787 AU 25 GHC BC C 007 10:03:20.5 2 1698.070 15.15 32.52
43 BROSAN LOFT S 6782 AU 25 GHC BB C 013 10:03:21.8 3 1697.779 15.17 30.65
44 BROSAN LOFT S 6734 AU 25 GHC BB C 016 10:03:24.0 4 1697.286 15.19 28.78
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45 S&T MITCHELL/19 S 7212 AU 25 GHC BB C 002 10:04:20.2 122.253 1689.736 15.56 26.91
46 S&T MITCHELL S 8198 AU 25 GHC BB C 008 10:04:21.3 2 1689.492 15.57 25.04
47 S&T MITCHELL S 5285 AU 24 GHC BB C 011 10:04:21.4 3 1689.470 15.57 23.17
48 S&T MITCHELL S 8184 AU 25 GHC BB C 014 10:04:21.9 4 1689.360 15.57 21.3
49 S&T MITCHELL S 5266 AU 24 GHC BC C 007 10:04:23.7 5 1688.962 15.59 19.43
50 J PORTENGA S 9051 AU 25 GHC BBWF C 018 10:03:34.6 5 1688.938 15.53 17.57
51 S&T MITCHELL S 5250 AU 24 GHC BB C 003 10:04:24.1 6 1688.873 15.59 15.7
52 J PORTENGA S 9083 AU 25 GHC BB C 015 10:03:35.7 6 1688.694 15.54 13.83
53 TEDESCO S 1215 AU 25 GHC BBSP H 001 10:03:00.2 4 1688.689 15.50 11.96
54 TEDESCO S 1236 AU 25 GHC BC H 005 10:03:00.8 5 1688.555 15.50 10.09
55 J PORTENGA S 393 AU 25 UTEN BC C 027 10:03:37.1 7 1688.382 15.55 8.22
56 MUSICK LOFT S 3863 AU 24 GHC BB C 011 10:03:31.6 3 1688.284 15.55 6.35
57 TEDESCO S 10109 AU 25 GHC RC H 008 10:03:04.3 6 1687.774 15.54 4.48
58 J PORTENGA S 387 AU 25 UTEN BB C 029 10:03:40.7 8 1687.583 15.59 2.62
59 MUSICK LOFT S 2444 AU 24 JOY DC C 006 10:03:35.3 4 1687.462 15.59 0.75

------------------------------------------------------------ 20% -----------------------------------------------------------
60 S&T MITCHELL S 8156 AU 25 GHC SIL C 017 10:04:31.3 7 1687.284 16.07 0
61 S&T MITCHELL S 8186 AU 25 GHC BB C 012 10:04:32.4 8 1687.042 16.08 0
62 JOY LOFT S 2522 AU 25 JOY CHOC C 005 10:04:05.4 4 1686.811 16.05 0
63 STEPHEN BROS S 10108 AU 25 GHC BC H 003 10:03:34.3 2 1686.627 16.02 0
64 JOY LOFT S 2528 AU 25 JOY BC H 017 10:04:06.9 5 1686.479 16.07 0
65 JOY LOFT S 2564 AU 25 JOY BPEN C 018 10:04:08.7 6 1686.081 16.09 0
66 J PORTENGA S 9079 AU 25 GHC BCWF C 011 10:03:48.1 9 1685.941 16.06 0
67 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 129 AU 23 AAA BB H 008 10:04:20.6 8 1685.589 16.12 0
68 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 302 AU 25 AAA BB C 006 10:04:20.8 9 1685.545 16.12 0
69 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 386 AU 25 AAA GRZ C 001 10:04:21.5 10 1685.391 16.13 0
70 S&T MITCHELL S 8164 AU 25 GHC BB C 005 10:04:40.1 9 1685.346 16.15 0
71 MUSICK LOFT S 5276 AU 25 GHC BB C 001 10:03:46.2 5 1685.043 16.10 0
72 JOY LOFT S 2575 AU 25 JOY BB H 025 10:04:13.7 7 1684.977 16.14 0
73 JOY LOFT S 10018 AU 25 GHC BPEN H 009 10:04:14.5 8 1684.800 16.14 0
74 JOY LOFT S 7879 AU 25 GHC BB H 019 10:04:14.5 9 1684.800 16.14 0
75 MUSICK LOFT S 10164 AU 25 GHC GRZ H 017 10:03:52.1 6 1683.737 16.16 0
76 S&T MITCHELL S 8196 AU 25 GHC BBSP C 006 10:04:49.9 10 1683.192 16.25 0
77 BROSAN LOFT S 8800 AU 23 GHC BB C 002 10:04:42.9 5 1679.810 16.38 0
78 J PORTENGA S 9058 AU 25 GHC BBWF C 023 10:04:27.6 10 1677.233 16.46 0
79 J PORTENGA S 9034 AU 25 GHC BB H 006 10:04:28.0 11 1677.146 16.46 0
80 J PORTENGA S 4658 AU 25 GHC BCSP H 009 10:04:34.6 12 1675.699 16.53 0
81 J PORTENGA S 9043 AU 25 GHC DCSP C 022 10:04:35.5 13 1675.503 16.54 0
82 BALDWIN LOFT S 40029 AU 25 ARPU BB H 000 10:05:00.4 2 1674.998 16.59 0
83 JOY LOFT S 2582 AU 25 JOY BB H 011 10:04:59.5 10 1674.928 16.59 0
84 BALDWIN LOFT S 40022 AU 25 ARPU BB H 000 10:05:02.3 3 1674.584 17.01 0
85 BALDWIN LOFT S 40007 AU 25 ARPU DC C 000 10:05:02.3 4 1674.584 17.01 0
86 BALDWIN LOFT S 13107 AU 24 GHC BC H 000 10:05:05.3 5 1673.930 17.04 0
87 BALDWIN LOFT S 8338 AU 24 GHC BBWF H 000 10:05:05.8 6 1673.822 17.05 0
88 BALDWIN LOFT S 8311 AU 24 GHC BB H 000 10:05:06.3 7 1673.713 17.05 0
89 TONY LASH S 556 AU 25 LASH BCSP H 008 10:05:22.3 4 1672.959 17.10 0
90 BALDWIN LOFT S 40049 AU 25 ARPU BB H 000 10:05:10.6 8 1672.777 17.09 0
91 TONY LASH S 586 AU 25 LASH STSP C 019 10:05:23.7 5 1672.655 17.12 0
92 TONY LASH S 559 AU 25 LASH BBWF C 023 10:05:24.3 6 1672.524 17.12 0
93 TONY LASH S 509 AU 25 LASH BB H 009 10:05:25.5 7 1672.264 17.13 0
94 TONY LASH S 523 AU 25 LASH BBSP H 021 10:05:26.5 8 1672.047 17.14 0
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95 JOY LOFT S 2534 AU 25 JOY BCPD C 020 10:05:13.1 11 1671.967 17.13 0
96 BALDWIN LOFT S 71721 AU 25 ARPU BBPD C 000 10:05:19.3 9 1670.887 17.18 0
97 BALDWIN LOFT S 40050 AU 25 ARPU BBWF C 000 10:05:22.8 10 1670.127 17.22 0
98 TEDESCO S 1225 AU 25 GHC BB C 027 10:04:25.5 7 1669.849 17.15 0
99 MUSICK LOFT S 787 AU 25 UTEN BLK C 010 10:04:59.5 7 1668.960 17.23 0
100 TEDESCO S 1233 AU 25 GHC BB H 028 10:04:31.3 8 1668.583 17.21 0
101 TEDESCO S 127 AU 25 NOME BB C 029 10:04:33.3 9 1668.147 17.23 0
102 MUSICK LOFT S 5238 AU 25 GHC BB H 015 10:05:07.2 8 1667.288 17.31 0
103 MUSICK LOFT S 10198 AU 25 GHC BB C 018 10:05:09.2 9 1666.854 17.33 0
104 J PORTENGA S 9045 AU 25 GHC BC C 025 10:05:19.6 14 1665.906 17.38 0
105 TEDESCO S 25662 AU 25 LYNC DCWF H 007 10:04:43.9 10 1665.840 17.33 0
106 J PORTENGA S 9070 AU 25 GHC DC C 016 10:05:21.9 15 1665.409 17.40 0
107 J PORTENGA S 4688 AU 25 GHC BC H 017 10:05:24.0 16 1664.955 17.42 0
108 J PORTENGA S 4642 AU 25 GHC BB C 030 10:05:24.3 17 1664.890 17.43 0
109 J PORTENGA S 9077 AU 25 GHC DCSP H 012 10:05:24.3 18 1664.890 17.43 0
110 J PORTENGA S 9003 AU 25 GHC BC H 004 10:05:24.9 19 1664.760 17.43 0
111 J PORTENGA S 382 AU 25 UTEN BB C 020 10:05:26.7 20 1664.371 17.45 0
112 J PORTENGA S 9056 AU 25 GHC BCWF C 026 10:05:27.7 21 1664.155 17.46 0
113 TEDESCO S 4249 AU 24 GHC BC H 012 10:04:51.7 11 1664.146 17.41 0
114 R BERKY S 8982 AU 23 GHC DC H 001 10:06:06.5 6 1663.732 17.53 0
115 TONY LASH S 544 AU 25 LASH BC H 004 10:06:07.1 9 1663.284 17.55 0
116 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 482 AU 24 UTEN BB H 017 10:05:12.8 11 1662.711 17.50 0
117 JOY LOFT S 2527 AU 25 JOY BC H 013 10:05:58.6 12 1662.136 17.58 0
118 BROSAN LOFT S 6701 AU 25 GHC BB C 005 10:06:04.8 6 1662.046 18.00 0
119 TONY LASH S 545 AU 25 LASH BC H 007 10:06:13.4 10 1661.933 18.01 0
120 JOY LOFT S 2518 AU 25 JOY BC H 015 10:06:01.1 13 1661.600 18.01 0
121 BROSAN LOFT S 6729 AU 25 GHC BB C 006 10:06:07.2 7 1661.532 18.02 0
122 JOY LOFT S 2585 AU 25 JOY BC H 016 10:06:01.7 14 1661.471 18.02 0
123 JOY LOFT S 2501 AU 25 JOY BB C 008 10:06:02.1 15 1661.385 18.02 0
124 JOY LOFT S 2507 AU 25 JOY BC C 006 10:06:02.7 16 1661.256 18.03 0
125 BROSAN LOFT S 6728 AU 25 GHC BB C 003 10:06:10.3 8 1660.867 18.05 0
126 TEDESCO S 3420 AU 25 GHC BB C 016 10:05:09.2 12 1660.359 17.59 0
127 JOY LOFT S 7874 AU 25 GHC BB H 027 10:06:08.4 17 1660.034 18.08 0
128 BROSAN LOFT S 6766 AU 25 GHC BB H 003 10:06:14.3 9 1660.010 18.09 0
129 JOY LOFT S 2502 AU 25 JOY BB H 012 10:06:08.9 18 1659.927 18.09 0
130 BROSAN LOFT S 6730 AU 25 GHC BB C 015 10:06:14.8 10 1659.903 18.10 0
131 BROSAN LOFT S 2417 AU 24 GHC BBWF H 009 10:06:16.6 11 1659.518 18.11 0
132 TEDESCO S 4245 AU 24 GHC BB C 026 10:05:13.2 13 1659.495 18.03 0
133 TEDESCO S 4229 AU 24 GHC BB H 006 10:05:15.7 14 1658.956 18.05 0
134 TEDESCO S 2506 AU 25 THRE BB C 017 10:05:17.4 15 1658.590 18.07 0
135 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 419 AU 24 UTEN BC H 006 10:05:32.6 12 1658.443 18.10 0
136 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 1206 AU 25 UTEN BC H 004 10:05:33.6 13 1658.228 18.11 0
137 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 535 AU 25 SOF BBSP H 001 10:05:33.8 14 1658.185 18.11 0
138 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 315 AU 23 SOF BB H 021 10:05:35.0 15 1657.927 18.12 0
139 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 515 AU 25 SOF BB C 024 10:05:35.0 16 1657.927 18.12 0
140 BROSAN LOFT S 6791 AU 25 GHC BC C 007 10:06:24.1 12 1657.915 18.19 0
141 J PORTENGA S 9084 AU 25 GHC BC H 028 10:05:56.8 22 1657.896 18.15 0
142 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 1205 AU 25 UTEN BC H 010 10:05:35.5 17 1657.819 18.12 0
143 J PORTENGA S 9063 AU 25 GHC BC H 005 10:05:57.2 23 1657.810 18.16 0
144 MUSICK LOFT S 5260 AU 25 GHC BBWF H 025 10:05:51.3 10 1657.778 18.15 0
145 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 506 AU 25 SOF BB C 023 10:05:36.2 18 1657.669 18.13 0
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146 MUSICK LOFT S 5217 AU 25 GHC BB H 022 10:05:52.0 11 1657.628 18.16 0
147 S&T MITCHELL S 6068 AU 25 GHC BB C 019 10:06:48.4 11 1657.583 18.24 0
148 MUSICK LOFT S 860 AU 25 UTEN BB C 005 10:05:52.9 12 1657.435 18.16 0
149 J PORTENGA S 4673 AU 25 GHC BC H 010 10:05:59.0 24 1657.425 18.17 0
150 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 352 AU 23 SOF BBSP H 009 10:05:37.7 19 1657.347 18.15 0
151 MUSICK LOFT S 3815 AU 24 GHC BC C 019 10:05:53.7 13 1657.263 18.17 0
152 MUSICK LOFT S 2460 AU 24 JOY BC H 021 10:05:54.3 14 1657.135 18.18 0
153 MUSICK LOFT S 3837 AU 24 GHC BB C 012 10:05:57.0 15 1656.556 18.21 0
154 MUSICK LOFT S 3867 AU 24 GHC BB C 023 10:05:58.0 16 1656.342 18.22 0
155 S&T MITCHELL S 5267 AU 24 GHC BB C 004 10:06:54.6 12 1656.264 18.30 0
156 S&T MITCHELL S 8187 AU 25 GHC BB C 013 10:06:54.9 13 1656.200 18.30 0
157 S&T MITCHELL S 8144 AU 25 GHC BB C 015 10:06:56.0 14 1655.967 18.31 0
158 S&T MITCHELL S 8153 AU 25 GHC SIL C 001 10:06:59.0 15 1655.330 18.34 0
159 PARKVIEW LOFT S 174 IF 25 PARK BB H 006 10:07:39.1 2 1651.550 18.55 0
160 PARKVIEW LOFT S 125 IF 25 PARK BB H 005 10:07:45.1 3 1650.287 19.01 0
161 PARKVIEW LOFT S 1114 AU 25 FSIB BB H 002 10:07:45.4 4 1650.224 19.02 0
162 PARKVIEW LOFT S 133 IF 25 PARK BBWF H 001 10:07:45.8 5 1650.140 19.02 0
163 JOY LOFT S 2375 AU 23 JOY BBPD H 023 10:06:56.2 19 1649.856 18.56 0
164 BALDWIN LOFT S 11301 AU 25 GHC BB H 000 10:06:59.8 11 1649.357 18.59 0
165 BALDWIN LOFT S 8304 AU 24 GHC BB H 000 10:07:01.7 12 1648.956 19.00 0
166 PARKVIEW LOFT S 10950 AU 25 GHC BBWF H 007 10:07:52.4 6 1648.753 19.09 0
167 BALDWIN LOFT S 40001 AU 25 ARPU DC C 000 10:07:11.0 13 1646.992 19.10 0
168 TEDESCO S 1271 AU 25 GHC BB C 023 10:06:29.0 16 1643.304 19.18 0
169 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 346 AU 25 AAA BCSP C 004 10:07:48.5 11 1640.939 19.40 0
170 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 401 AU 25 AAA BB H 028 10:07:48.5 12 1640.939 19.40 0
171 J PORTENGA S 4692 AU 25 GHC BC H 008 10:07:20.3 25 1640.194 19.39 0
172 JOY LOFT S 7892 AU 25 GHC BC C 001 10:07:46.3 20 1639.322 19.46 0
173 S&T MITCHELL S 8174 AU 25 GHC BB C 010 10:08:44.7 16 1633.195 20.20 0
174 TEDESCO S 11187 AU 25 GHC BBSP C 030 10:07:27.3 17 1631.064 20.17 0
175 TEDESCO S 4202 AU 24 GHC BBSP H 014 10:07:27.7 18 1630.981 20.17 0
176 TEDESCO S 4205 AU 24 GHC BB H 010 10:07:28.2 19 1630.877 20.18 0
177 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 12909 AU 23 GHC BSPL H 021 10:08:38.8 13 1630.490 20.30 0
178 R BERKY S 6304 AU 25 GHC BBWF H 009 10:08:44.8 7 1630.415 20.31 0
179 BALDWIN LOFT S 41431 AU 23 ARPU BBSP H 000 10:08:31.1 14 1630.274 20.30 0
180 R BERKY S 6365 AU 25 GHC BB C 016 10:08:46.3 8 1630.105 20.33 0
181 TEDESCO S 4298 AU 24 GHC BCWF C 019 10:07:35.5 20 1629.357 20.25 0
182 TEDESCO S 1201 AU 25 GHC BC H 021 10:07:36.3 21 1629.191 20.26 0
183 S&T MITCHELL S 8132 AU 25 GHC BB C 016 10:09:14.6 17 1627.041 20.50 0
184 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 2977 AU 24 GHC BSPL H 011 10:09:10.3 14 1624.013 21.02 0
185 J PORTENGA S 9080 AU 25 GHC BB C 021 10:08:42.4 26 1623.154 21.01 0
186 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 10277 AU 25 GHC BSPL H 018 10:09:15.0 15 1623.052 21.06 0
187 J PORTENGA S 9022 AU 25 GHC BC C 019 10:08:43.8 27 1622.866 21.02 0
188 J PORTENGA S 4700 AU 25 GHC BB C 024 10:08:45.5 28 1622.517 21.04 0
189 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 430 AU 25 AAA BLK H 025 10:09:21.9 16 1621.641 21.13 0
190 R BERKY S 2342 AU 24 GHC BC C 018 10:09:36.0 9 1619.922 21.23 0
191 MUSICK LOFT S 4541 AU 23 GHC BB C 013 10:09:01.0 17 1618.076 21.25 0
192 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 504 AU 25 SOF BB H 011 10:08:45.8 20 1617.914 21.23 0
193 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 546 AU 25 SOF BC H 007 10:08:46.0 21 1617.873 21.23 0
194 MUSICK LOFT S 4515 AU 23 GHC BC H 020 10:09:02.0 18 1617.871 21.26 0
195 MUSICK LOFT S 574 AU 25 SOF BB C 009 10:09:02.5 19 1617.769 21.26 0
196 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 338 AU 23 SOF BB H 016 10:08:46.9 22 1617.689 21.24 0
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197 MUSICK LOFT S 11794 AU 25 GHC BB C 002 10:09:03.3 20 1617.606 21.27 0
198 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 983 AU 22 UTEN BC H 012 10:08:47.8 23 1617.505 21.25 0
199 MUSICK LOFT S 4544 AU 23 GHC BB C 003 10:09:05.8 21 1617.096 21.29 0
200 MUSICK LOFT S 5206 AU 25 GHC BC H 007 10:09:08.7 22 1616.504 21.32 0
201 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 542 AU 25 SOF BC H 005 10:08:56.8 24 1615.666 21.34 0
202 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 538 AU 25 SOF BB H 026 10:08:58.3 25 1615.360 21.35 0
203 TEDESCO S 4214 AU 24 GHC BBSP H 003 10:08:57.1 22 1612.564 21.47 0
204 J PORTENGA S 9030 AU 25 GHC BBSP H 003 10:09:51.7 29 1609.043 22.10 0
205 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 435 AU 25 AAA GRZ H 013 10:10:27.5 17 1608.356 22.19 0
206 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 388 AU 25 AAA BB H 003 10:10:27.8 18 1608.296 22.19 0
207 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 10280 AU 25 GHC GRIZ H 016 10:10:27.9 19 1608.276 22.19 0
208 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 28 AU 23 AAA BB H 019 10:10:27.9 20 1608.276 22.19 0
209 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 303 AU 25 AAA BB C 007 10:10:28.0 21 1608.256 22.19 0
210 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 350 AU 25 AAA GRZ H 024 10:10:28.0 22 1608.256 22.19 0
211 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 357 AU 25 AAA BB C 010 10:10:28.5 23 1608.156 22.20 0
212 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 24924 AU 24 TCM BB H 027 10:10:29.3 24 1607.995 22.21 0
213 TEDESCO S 1227 AU 25 GHC DC C 025 10:09:19.9 23 1607.933 22.09 0
214 BALDWIN LOFT S 40031 AU 25 ARPU BB C 000 10:10:20.8 15 1607.921 22.20 0
215 BALDWIN LOFT S 12109 AU 24 GHC BB H 000 10:10:21.4 16 1607.801 22.20 0
216 TEDESCO S 10103 AU 25 GHC BB H 004 10:09:20.9 24 1607.731 22.10 0
217 JOY LOFT S 10012 AU 25 GHC BKGZ H 022 10:10:24.2 21 1606.982 22.24 0
218 JOY LOFT S 2506 AU 25 JOY BLK C 004 10:10:24.7 22 1606.882 22.25 0
219 BALDWIN LOFT S 40008 AU 25 ARPU BC C 000 10:10:27.9 17 1606.496 22.27 0
220 BALDWIN LOFT S 13091 AU 22 GHC BB H 000 10:10:28.4 18 1606.396 22.27 0
221 BALDWIN LOFT S 11022 AU 25 GHC BBWF C 000 10:10:29.8 19 1606.115 22.29 0
222 BALDWIN LOFT S 13802 AU 22 GHC BB H 000 10:10:32.9 20 1605.493 22.32 0
223 JOY LOFT S 2565 AU 25 JOY BB C 007 10:10:35.3 23 1604.757 22.35 0
224 JOY LOFT S 2566 AU 25 JOY BB H 024 10:10:38.9 24 1604.036 22.39 0
225 BALDWIN LOFT S 8340 AU 24 GHC BB H 000 10:10:41.7 21 1603.732 22.40 0
226 JOY LOFT S 7865 AU 25 GHC BB H 021 10:10:41.2 25 1603.576 22.41 0
227 BALDWIN LOFT S 3335 AU 23 TULE DC H 000 10:10:43.2 22 1603.432 22.42 0
228 J PORTENGA S 9038 AU 25 GHC BB H 001 10:10:19.6 30 1603.431 22.38 0
229 TONY LASH S 529 AU 25 LASH BCSP H 012 10:10:59.4 11 1602.810 22.47 0
230 TONY LASH S 737 AU 25 POLK BBSP C 020 10:11:00.8 12 1602.531 22.49 0
231 TONY LASH S 505 AU 25 LASH BB H 002 10:11:01.7 13 1602.351 22.50 0
232 JOY LOFT S 7878 AU 25 GHC BBPD C 002 10:10:48.8 26 1602.059 22.49 0
233 TONY LASH S 597 AU 25 LASH BBWF C 014 10:11:05.1 14 1601.674 22.53 0
234 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 1203 AU 25 UTEN BCSP H 014 10:10:07.2 26 1601.426 22.44 0
235 TONY LASH S 594 AU 25 LASH BB C 017 10:11:09.6 15 1600.779 22.57 0
236 TONY LASH S 539 AU 25 LASH BCSP C 013 10:11:12.1 16 1600.282 23.00 0
237 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 543 AU 25 SOF BB C 022 10:10:14.8 27 1599.903 22.52 0
238 BROSAN LOFT S 2451 AU 24 GHC BB H 012 10:11:12.2 13 1598.596 23.07 0
239 BROSAN LOFT S 1511 AU 23 UTEN BB C 004 10:11:15.1 14 1598.021 23.10 0
240 BROSAN LOFT S 6761 AU 25 GHC BC C 004 10:11:15.6 15 1597.922 23.10 0
241 BROSAN LOFT S 6747 AU 25 GHC BB C 014 10:11:16.8 16 1597.684 23.12 0
242 BROSAN LOFT S 6764 AU 25 GHC BB C 010 10:11:22.0 17 1596.653 23.17 0
243 BROSAN LOFT S 6749 AU 25 GHC BC C 006 10:11:24.8 18 1596.099 23.20 0
244 BROSAN LOFT S 8758 AU 23 GHC BB C 001 10:11:48.6 19 1591.402 23.43 0
245 BROSAN LOFT S 6773 AU 25 GHC BBSP C 002 10:11:50.8 20 1590.970 23.46 0
246 R BERKY S 6356 AU 25 GHC BB C 006 10:12:10.6 10 1589.044 23.57 0
247 R BERKY S 23 AU 25 RENE BB H 002 10:12:11.0 11 1588.966 23.58 0
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248 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 31 AU 20 SOF BB C 028 10:11:21.5 28 1586.666 23.58 0
249 PARKVIEW LOFT S 114 IF 25 PARK BBSP H 009 10:13:01.9 7 1586.232 24.18 0
250 PARKVIEW LOFT S 115 IF 25 PARK BBWF H 008 10:13:02.7 8 1586.076 24.19 0
251 PARKVIEW LOFT S 1113 AU 25 FSIB BB H 003 10:13:03.7 9 1585.882 24.20 0
252 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 484 AU 24 SRI BB H 017 10:12:28.7 25 1584.376 24.20 0
253 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 850 AU 25 GHC BC C 014 10:12:29.9 26 1584.142 24.21 0
254 BALDWIN LOFT S 10301 AU 25 GHC BB H 000 10:12:42.5 23 1579.939 24.41 0
255 TEDESCO S 6778 AU 25 GHC BBSP H 022 10:11:55.5 25 1577.028 24.45 0
256 TEDESCO S 4266 AU 24 GHC BB C 015 10:12:17.1 26 1572.831 25.07 0
257 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 826 AU 25 GHC CHOC H 005 10:13:28.7 27 1572.767 25.20 0
258 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 358 AU 25 AAA BCSP H 002 10:13:29.2 28 1572.671 25.21 0
259 R BERKY S 6374 AU 25 GHC BBWF H 004 10:14:51.8 12 1558.077 26.38 0
260 MUSICK LOFT S 4565 AU 23 GHC BC C 008 10:16:25.5 23 1532.099 28.49 0
261 MUSICK LOFT S 5218 AU 25 GHC BBWF H 016 10:16:28.9 24 1531.477 28.52 0
262 MUSICK LOFT S 10174 AU 25 GHC GRZ H 024 10:19:35.2 25 1498.127 31.59 0
263 TONY LASH S 898 AU 25 POLK BC H 001 10:25:39.7 17 1444.626 37.28 0
264 TONY LASH S 547 AU 25 LASH BC H 003 10:26:44.1 18 1434.270 38.32 0
265 R BERKY S 2380 AU 24 GHC BC C 010 10:31:54.4 13 1386.652 43.41 0
266 R BERKY S 6364 AU 25 GHC BBWF C 005 10:32:09.6 14 1384.388 43.56 0
267 R BERKY S 6301 AU 25 GHC BC C 021 10:32:13.4 15 1383.823 44.00 0
268 BROSAN LOFT S 8751 AU 23 GHC BB C 008 10:33:08.6 21 1373.975 45.03 0
269 JOY LOFT S 7886 AU 25 GHC BB H 026 10:35:04.9 27 1356.114 47.05 0
270 BALDWIN LOFT S 40040 AU 25 ARPU BB H 000 10:35:06.6 24 1356.087 47.05 0
271 R BERKY S 6362 AU 25 GHC BC C 012 10:36:25.6 16 1347.339 48.12 0
272 R BERKY S 39533 AU 25 ARPU BB H 015 10:36:26.4 17 1347.226 48.13 0
273 R BERKY S 1466 AU 25 UTEN BB H 013 10:36:27.9 18 1347.015 48.14 0
274 BROSAN LOFT S 6741 AU 25 GHC BB C 011 10:37:47.5 22 1334.254 49.42 0
275 BROSAN LOFT S 6703 AU 25 GHC BB H 005 10:37:50.2 23 1333.881 49.45 0
276 SON OF FERRARO LOFT S 598 AU 25 SOF GRZ H 008 10:41:16.0 29 1297.779 53.53 0
277 AAA+BORGES LOFT S 425 AU 25 AAA BB H 020 10:54:08.6 29 1211.723 01:06 0
278 S&T MITCHELL S 8179 AU 25 GHC BB C 009 10:55:48.2 18 1203.363 01:07 0
279 TONY LASH S 519 AU 25 LASH BB H 005 11:01:04.1 19 1166.743 01:12 0
280 TONY LASH S 527 AU 25 LASH BB H 006 11:02:44.8 20 1156.201 01:14 0
281 TONY LASH S 555 AU 25 LASH BBSP C 015 11:44:54.4 21 942.318 01:56 0
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